EZ-0300  Clean Room Air Bearings
Designation Diameter
Nominal load
capacity
Static stiffness Air consumption Ident No. Center screw
EZ-0300-100 100 mm 1100 N 105 N/µm 5.8 Sl/min 0019819 EZ-0249 M24x1.5 R14
EZ-0300-120 120 mm 1800 N 170 N/µm 6.7 Sl/min 0019802 EZ-0249 M24x1.5-R14
EZ-0300-150 150 mm 3000 N 275 N/µm 6.9 Sl/min 0019607 EZ-0249 M36x1.5-R22
EZ-0300-170 170 mm 3950 N 360 N/µm 7.0 Sl/min 0019622 EZ-0249 M36x1.5-R22
EZ-0300-210 210 mm 7000 N 590 N/µm 9.9 Sl/min 0019565 EZ-0249 M36x1.5-R22
EZ-0300-260 260 mm 10500 N 900 N/µm 10.0 Sl/min 0019593 EZ-0249 M48x1.5-R30
EZ-0300-310 310 mm 16000 N 1250 N/µm 12.1 Sl/min 0019652 EZ-0249 M72x2.0-R50
EZ-0300-360 360 mm 22000 N 1700 N/µm 12.3 Sl/min 0019681 EZ-0249 M72x2.0-R50
EZ-0300-420 420 mm 30000 N 2300 N/µm 15.0 Sl/min 0019780 EZ-0249 M72x2.0-R50
EZ-0300-450 450 mm 34500 N 2550 N/µm 14.9 Sl/min 0019776 EZ-0249 M72x2.0-R50